The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DISTRICTCON 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $70,410.95
2024-11-02 Google Cloud & Domains txn gnHE7rB -$52.52 $70,358.43
2024-11-06 Mailchimp txn _a8HAYkp -$28.09 $70,330.34
2024-11-06 Donation from ANONYMOUS DONOR txn yXHbN77 $1,000.00 $71,330.34
2024-11-11 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/4 TO 11/10 txn 9KH4aE4 -$70.00 $71,260.34
2024-11-15 Group dinner txn xQH4Xvr -$219.12 $71,041.22
2024-11-16 CHRIS JONES PROD. txn EyHYmnN -$1,950.00 $69,091.22
2024-11-19 Donation from CHROMA RESEARCH LLC txn nEH6XZm $1,337.00 $70,428.22
2024-11-19 DISTRICTCON.ORG 110882773 txn_2zHIlkrX $7.55 $70,435.77
2024-11-20 SQSPTHEMES.COM txn EyHYexp -$59.00 $70,376.77
2024-11-20 HACKERONE INC. EDI PYMNTS txn GKH8WyB $8,000.00 $78,376.77
2024-11-25 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/18 TO 11/24 txn LgHGGap -$654.12  $77,722.65
2024-11-26 STACH AND LIU LL ACCTVERIFY txn XGHm4kn $0.01 $77,722.66
2024-11-28 Whitepaper Stipends - Atlantic Council txn 5SwHVKOI -$2,000.00 $75,722.66
2024-11-29 DISTRICTCON.ORG 111696333 txn OXHm8VQ $17,500.00 $93,222.66
2024-11-30 Jacket order #1 txn 66HyALN -$308.65  $92,914.01
2024-11-30 Jacket order #2 txn rYHXPAZ -$1,058.96 $91,855.05

WITHDRAWN: $6,400.46. DEPOSITED: $27,844.56. $91,855.05

DistrictCon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from DistrictCon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



